Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 14478
Number of persons registered on Election Day 1013
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 6012
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 17
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 13313

Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #256) (Elect 4)

NP NP NP NP NP

Nicole Buck Samantha Malcom Elisabeth Peterson Jodi Maree Jackish Lewis Carmen Bertelsen
3887 1645 2280 2824 1556

NP NP NP NP NP

Rebecca L. Peterson Jennifer Tift Anna Ostendorf Constance (Tori) Campbell ~ Shelley Pohlman
2381 4470 3068 2645 2314

NP WI

Pamela Roe WRITE-IN

3577 102
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Precinct

250015:
250045 :
250050 :
250065 :
250110:
250115:
250125
250130
250140
250145
250155
250160 :
250180
250185
250205 :

Detail of Election Results

Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

BELVIDERE TWP.
FEATHERSTONE TWP.
FLORENCE TWP.
HAY CREEK TWP.
RED WING W-1 P-1
RED WING W-1 P-2
RED WING W-2 P-1
RED WING W-2 P-2
RED WING W-3 P-1
RED WING W-3 P-2
RED WING W-4 P-1
RED WING W-4 P-2
VASA TWP.
WACOUTA TWP.
WELCH TWP.

Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)

Total:

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

305
531
1132
641
1407
1399
1388
1211
1397
1197
1319
1088
607
307
549
14478

Persons Registered
on Election Day

21
25
89
35
123
86
66
91
109
63
108
87
51
17
42
1013
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Total Number of
Persons Voting

293
523
1091
604
1264
1281
1214
1116
1318
1077
1116
992
611
284
529
13313



Detail of Election Results

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #256) (Elect 4)

Precinct

250015
250045 :
250050 :
25 0065 :
250110:
250115:
250125
250130
250140 :
250145
250155
250160 :
250180 :
250185
250205 :

Total:

Precinct

250015
250045 :
250050 :
250065 :

BELVIDERE TWP.
FEATHERSTONE TWP.
FLORENCE TWP.
HAY CREEK TWP.
RED WING W-1 P-1
RED WING W-1 P-2
RED WING W-2 P-1
RED WING W-2 P-2
RED WING W-3 P-1
RED WING W-3 P-2
RED WING W-4 P-1
RED WING W-4 P-2
VASA TWP.
WACOUTA TWP.
WELCH TWP.

BELVIDERE TWP.
FEATHERSTONE TWP.
FLORENCE TWP.
HAY CREEK TWP.

NP
Nicole Buck

166
58
182
381
465
387
385
414
300
390
377
107
89
180
3887

NP
Rebecca L. Peterson

109
26
93

Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

NP
Samantha Malcom

50
18
58
140
190
176
149
249
142
172
160
34
32
74
1645

NP
Jennifer Tift

182
37
239

Page 3 of 7

NP
Elisabeth Peterson

97
26
106
257
311
239
229
245
188
185
184
69
37
106
2280

NP
Anna Ostendorf

86
28
141

NP
Jodi Maree Jackish
Lewis

2
101
28
138
360
266
322
272
399
294
195
202
45
107
93
2824

NP
Constance (Tori)
Campbell

2
96
22

136

NP
Carmen Bertelsen

52
15
57
158
188
170
218
138
182
144
134
19
29
51
1556

NP
Shelley Pohiman

0
78
23

106



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #256) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP NP
Rebecca L. Peterson Jennifer Tift
250110 : RED WING W-1 P-1 266 422
250115 : RED WING W-1 P-2 239 504
250125 : RED WING W-2 P-1 187 471
250130 : RED WING W-2 P-2 284 431
25 0140 : RED WING W-3 P-1 244 550
25 0145 : RED WING W-3 P-2 202 555
25 0155 : RED WING W-4 P-1 266 354
250160 : RED WING W-4 P-2 192 401
250180 : VASA TWP. 66 65
250185 : WACOUTA TWP. 34 133
25 0205 : WELCH TWP. 173 124
Total: 2381 4470
Precinct NP Wi
Pamela Roe WRITE-IN
25 0015 : BELVIDERE TWP. 3 0
25 0045 : FEATHERSTONE TWP. 158 4
25 0050 : FLORENCE TWP. 31 1
25 0065 : HAY CREEK TWP. 217 2
250110 : RED WING W-1 P-1 356 6
250115 : RED WING W-1 P-2 485 6
250125 : RED WING W-2 P-1 331 15
250130 : RED WING W-2 P-2 388
25 0140 : RED WING W-3 P-1 391
25 0145 : RED WING W-3 P-2 420 19
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NP
Anna Ostendorf

276
297
358
305
362
310
313
333
49
78
132
3068

NP
Constance (Tori)
Campbell

264
292
280
251
307
258
273
223
48
65
128
2645

NP
Shelley Pohiman

241
282
192
284
205
255
202
223
57
60
106
2314



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #256) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP Wi
Pamela Roe WRITE-IN

25 0155 : RED WING W-4 P-1 223 19

250160 : RED WING W-4 P-2 285

250180 : VASA TWP. 71

250185 : WACOUTA TWP. 104

25 0205 : WELCH TWP. 114 11

Total: 3577 102
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday,
November 3, 2020 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the
number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2020.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)

1, , Clerk of the Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING) do hereby certify the within and foregoing
pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING) State General
Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2020.
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